
Chang SUPER GT RACE 2017

Heat recording start time
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07 October 2017

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Honda Racing 2017 - Race 2

167Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

14 ProMo APasarit Promsombat 2:10.855 7 15:26.0194 123.92
22 ProMo BAnon Rodprasert 2:11.323 7 15:27.8876 123.67
33 ProCar BJakraphan Davee 2:13.304 7 15:43.8126 121.59
88 ProMo CPhongthep Wachirarungruang 2:13.849 7 15:45.1366 121.42
19 ProCar CDechathorn Phuakkarawut 2:13.648 7 15:48.8453 120.94
39 Jazz BPattrapol Vongprai 2:15.591 7 15:55.5524 120.09
15 Jazz CJirapat Suchitbharabitya 2:17.286 7 16:10.4402 118.25
18 Brio CThanaroj Thanasitnitiket 2:17.024 7 16:14.4444 117.77

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

14 Pasarit Promsombat1 11
22 Anon Rodprasert2 32
14 Pasarit Promsombat4 73

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

22 Anon Rodprasert2:12.152 16:53:2921
14 Pasarit Promsombat2:10.855 16:57:5342

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

18 Brio CThanaroj Thanasitnitiket 2:17.024 4 119.65
39 Jazz BPattrapol Vongprai 2:15.591 4 120.91
15 Jazz CJirapat Suchitbharabitya 2:17.286 2 119.42
33 ProCar BJakraphan Davee 2:13.304 6 122.99
19 ProCar CDechathorn Phuakkarawut 2:13.648 3 122.67
14 ProMo APasarit Promsombat 2:10.855 4 125.29
22 ProMo BAnon Rodprasert 2:11.323 6 124.84
88 ProMo CPhongthep Wachirarungruang 2:13.849 6 122.48
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Nbr Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

514 Pasarit Promsombat1
222 Anon Rodprasert2
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